PODLASKIE
ECONOMIC FORUM 2022

Venue: Podlasie Opera and Philharmonic — European Art Centre in Biatystok

10:00

10:20-11:30

11:30-16:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

11:30-16:30

10:00-15:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

10:00-15:00

AGENDA

Tuesday 11 October

The official opening of the Podlaskie Economic Forum

Opening session: Prospects for economic cooperation between Poland and Asia

DOING BUSINESS WITH ASIA
Doing business with China

Lunch
Doing business with Japan

Doing business with Korea
Doing business with South East Asia

Questions and answers session

Wednesday 12 October

DIGITAL ECONOMY

Future industry as an opportunity

for sustainable development

Export of knowledge-intensive
services

Lunch
The digital revolution in agriculture ‘

Influencer marketing and business
online

Questions and answers session

Podlaskie || |I

INVEST
IN PODLASKIE

ECONOMIC SECURITY

Energy security

Food security

Financial security

International supply chain security

ECONOMIC CHALLENGES

Public support for small and medium-sized

enterprises

Education during the Fourth Industrial
Revolution

Local policies in response to global challenges

Commercial arbitration

s

ARES



