

Venue: Podlasie Opera and Philharmonic – European Art Centre in Białystok

AGENDA

Tuesday 11 October

10:00	The official opening of the Podlaskie Economic Forum		
10:20-11:30	Opening session: Prospects for economic cooperation between Poland and Asia		
11:30-16:30	DOING BUSINESS WITH ASIA	ECONOMIC SECURITY	
11:30-12:30	Doing business with China	Energy security	
12:30-13:30	Lunch		
13:30-14:30	Doing business with Japan	Food security	
14:30-15:30	Doing business with Korea	Financial security	
15:30-16:30	Doing business with South East Asia	International supply chain security	
11:30-16:30	Questions and answers session		

Wednesday 12 October

10:00-15:00	DIGITAL ECONOMY		
10:00-11:00	Future industry as an opportunity for sustainable development		Public support for small and medium-sized enterprises
11:00-12:00	Export of knowledge-intensive services		Education during the Fourth Industrial Revolution
12:00-13:00		Lunch	
13:00-14:00	The digital revolution in agriculture		Local policies in response to global challenges
14:00-15:00	Influencer marketing and business online		Commercial arbitration
10:00-15:00	Questions and answers sessio	n 🕕	





